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                 PRINCIPAL / INTEREST / TAXES / INSURANCE

 PRINCIPAL >
      RATE >
     TAXES >
 INSURANCE >

TERM (mos) >
# PAYMENTS >
or from payment above thru
 PAYMENT # >
vvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvv

7.5
$629.29

8.75
$708.03

10
$789.81
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     ----------------------------------------

$90000.00
9.125 %

$3200.00
$400.00

360
12      PRINCIPAL and INTEREST are totals thru

     # of payments stated or totals between
0      payment periods in B9 & B11 if B11 > 0

vvvvvvvv Interest Rate Comparison Chart vvvvv
7.75 8

$644.77 $660.39

9 9.25
$724.16 $740.41

10.25 10.5
$806.49 $823.27
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-$0.02
      PAYMENT > $732.27 -$0.02
         PITI > $1,032.27
    PRINCIPAL > $90000.02
     INTEREST > -$81,212.79

vvvvvvvvvvv
8.25 8.5

$676.14 $692.02

9.5 9.75
$756.77 $773.24

10.75 11
$840.13 $857.09
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